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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 183 10 2 4 8 11 16 22 24 26 30 40

2 H/W 202 10 5 6 10 17 18 19 28 29 31 39

3 THH 346 10 9 15 20 23 34 41 43 46 53 62

4 RAN 480 10 12 21 35 36 55 59 63 64 67 68

5 C/C 484 10 1 37 45 50 52 54 58 60 61 66

6 HHH 514 10 13 32 42 48 49 51 57 71 75 76

7 BEL 566 10 3 7 33 44 73 77 78 80 85 86

8 SLH 568 10 14 25 38 47 56 69 70 82 83 84

9 REI 752 10 27 65 72 74 79 81 87 88 89 90

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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50 100 150 2081st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 KEN 85 10 1 3 4 6 9 10 11 12 13 16

2 H/W 196 10 2 5 7 8 14 15 32 36 37 40

3 RAN 311 10 17 22 23 25 26 31 34 43 44 46

4 C/C 322 10 19 20 21 28 29 30 35 41 47 52

5 THH 426 10 18 24 27 33 39 42 45 55 62 *

6 HHH 523 10 38 48 49 50 51 54 56 57 59 61

7 SLH 633 10 53 58 60 63 64 65 66 67 68 69

8 REI 789 10 70 71 * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 81.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 100 Andy Maud SEN C/C 27:29

2 481 John Gilbert V35 KEN 27:47

3 40 Paskar Owor V35 BEL 28:46

4 452 Nicholas Torry V40 KEN 28:53

5 215 Ben Toomer SEN H/W 28:56

6 209 Andrew Penney SEN H/W 28:58

7 37 Nick Buckle SEN BEL 29:03

8 439 Max Nicholls SEN KEN 29:13

9 760 James Mcmullan SEN THH 29:17

10 201 Jonathan Cornish SEN H/W 29:23

11 490 Tom Mower V35 KEN 29:25

12 511 Richard Gregory V35 RAN 29:26

13 353 Chris Busaileh SEN HHH 29:27

14 839 Joe Croft SEN SLH 29:28

15 758 Paddy Roddy ? THH 29:29

16 498 Jordan Weaver SEN KEN 29:34

17 214 Fred Slemeck SEN H/W 29:36

18 218 Belal Ahmed SEN H/W 29:37

19 211 Alex Robinson SEN H/W 29:38

20 767 Jim Allchin ? THH 29:41

21 502 Carl Assmundsson SEN RAN 29:45

22 487 Noah Armitage-Hookes U20 KEN 29:46

23 752 Josh Carr ? THH 29:47

24 437 Ben Harding SEN KEN 29:49

25 842 Dan Gaffney SEN SLH 29:52

26 445 Dame Dibaba SEN KEN 29:52

27 633 Paul Rodgers V35 REI 30:00

28 203 Dimos Evangelidis * V40 H/W 30:15

29 208 Richard Mcdowell V35 H/W 30:16

30 499 Neil Phillips V35 KEN 30:19

31 207 Finn Johnson SEN H/W 30:19

32 361 Richard Henderson SEN HHH 30:24

33 39 Edward Auden SEN BEL 30:25

34 757 Martin Shore V40 THH 30:26

35 555 Jon Pepper SEN RAN 30:28

36 514 Nick Impey V35 RAN 30:30

37 115 Nick Bowker SEN C/C 30:31

38 801 Rob Drake SEN SLH 30:32

39 212 Will Russell SEN H/W 30:33

40 453 Ben Hope V40 KEN 30:34

41 756 Neil Chisholm V40 THH 30:35

42 469 Peter Lighting V35 KEN 30:36

43 370 Bryn Reynolds SEN HHH 30:37

44 221 Howell Craske ? H/W 30:40

45 754 Richard Ollington SEN THH 30:41

46 38 Nick Bundle V40 BEL 30:43

47 108 Alex Van Tuyl SEN C/C 30:46

48 763 Ben Reynolds V50 THH 30:47

49 845 Ryan Evans SEN SLH 30:51

50 355 Andrew Clarke SEN HHH 30:55

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 495 Joe Hartley SEN KEN 30:55

52 357 Jeff Cunningham V35 HHH 30:55

53 440 James Bowler V35 KEN 31:01

54 217 Kieran White V40 H/W 31:04

55 112 George Bright SEN C/C 31:08

56 306 Simon Coombes V45 HHH 31:11

57 102 Luke Davis V35 C/C 31:14

58 750 Matt Jones V35 THH 31:16

59 106 James Ellison SEN C/C 31:18

60 493 Sean Fitzpatrick SEN KEN 31:19

61 521 Jordan Mungovan SEN RAN 31:20

62 210 Justin Reid V45 H/W 31:21

63 837 Alex Ramsier SEN SLH 31:22

64 373 Andrew Warburton SEN HHH 31:23

65 200 Joseph Clark SEN H/W 31:26

66 484 Rob Laing V40 KEN 31:28

67 101 Martin Rutter V35 C/C 31:29

68 488 Daniel Ansell SEN KEN 31:30

69 448 Lawrence Avery V35 KEN 31:31

70 526 Carl Selya-Hammer V35 RAN 31:36

71 479 Phil Sanders V45 KEN 31:38

72 110 James Kessell SEN C/C 31:41

73 117 Ross Brown SEN C/C 31:42

74 764 Paul Cheetham V45 THH 31:43

75 480 Dan Pettitt SEN KEN 31:45

76 541 Marc Leyshon V35 RAN 31:51

77 540 Peter Haarer V45 RAN 31:56

78 618 Ryan Harris V40 REI 31:58

79 105 Max Lovell V35 C/C 31:59

80 204 Neil Fraser SEN H/W 32:00

81 206 Robbie Hynes SEN H/W 32:01

82 520 Ted Mockett V35 RAN 32:10

83 539 Steve Whitehead V45 RAN 32:13

84 446 Tim Alexander V35 KEN 32:15

85 816 Mark Finbow SEN SLH 32:18

86 535 Eirin Mcdaid SEN RAN 32:19

87 811 Andy Tindall V55 SLH 32:20

88 762 Nic Gould V35 THH 32:21

89 109 Duncan Mckellar SEN C/C 32:23

90 104 James Ellis V35 C/C 32:26

91 111 Neil Aitken V40 C/C 32:27

92 364 Mohammed Ismail V35 HHH 32:30

93 628 Ronnie Murray SEN REI 32:32

94 485 Tim Lawrence V35 KEN 32:32

95 516 Phil Killingley V35 RAN 32:33

96 442 Ben Cook V35 KEN 32:34

97 483 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 32:38

98 528 Jonathan Smith SEN RAN 32:39

99 496 Barnaby Day V35 KEN 32:40

100 41 Arne Dumez SEN BEL 32:41
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 765 Simon Barrett ? THH 32:50

102 603 Stephen Bass V40 REI 32:50

103 506 Graham Brook V35 RAN 32:52

104 518 David Lawley V35 RAN 32:54

105 358 Carl Delaney SEN HHH 32:57

106 755 Charles Morris ? THH 32:58

107 492 Will Pitt V45 KEN 33:00

108 148 Clive Alley V45 C/C 33:02

109 150 Jack Leafe SEN C/C 33:05

110 352 Jack Brotchie SEN HHH 33:08

111 127 Joe Elliott SEN C/C 33:09

112 524 David Ready SEN RAN 33:11

113 205 David Grima V35 H/W 33:12

114 759 Joe Gale SEN THH 33:13

115 494 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 33:16

116 513 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 33:17

117 121 Paul Sterland V45 C/C 33:19

118 228 George Longworth SEN H/W 33:21

119 44 Patrick Mcdougall V50 BEL 33:23

120 226 Matthew Gibbons U20 H/W 33:24

121 367 Raj Paranandi V40 HHH 33:27

122 42 Ted Oldman ? BEL 33:28

123 761 James Chettle SEN THH 33:29

124 625 Ewan Mckay V40 REI 33:34

125 230 David Lewin SEN H/W 33:36

126 43 Will Cockerell V40 BEL 33:38

127 118 Gavin Brandie V35 C/C 33:41

128 770 David Symons V45 THH 33:42

129 447 Nick Ostrowski SEN KEN 33:46

130 543 James Whistler SEN RAN 33:47

131 542 Rick Jenner V40 RAN 33:49

132 769 Richard Hewitt SEN THH 33:51

133 619 Charl Jordaan SEN REI 33:53

134 836 Rob Knight SEN SLH 33:56

135 500 Marc Snaith V40 RAN 34:00

136 116 Paul Hunt V35 C/C 34:01

137 838 Gareth Parr V35 SLH 34:02

138 375 Laurie Pope U20 HHH 34:07

139 362 Dan Hallam V40 HHH 34:08

140 369 Jonathan Ratcliffe V50 HHH 34:13

141 342 Liam O'Flaherty V40 HHH 34:14

142 538 Allan Whatmough SEN RAN 34:16

143 848 Toby Phillips ? SLH 34:17

144 107 Alan Scott V35 C/C 34:20

145 444 Julian Gevers V50 KEN 34:22

146 821 David Ogden V55 SLH 34:26

147 366 Jon Key V40 HHH 34:30

148 224 Peter Lee V50 H/W 34:36

149 120 Steven Leonard SEN C/C 34:43

150 749 Ed Catmur V35 THH 34:48

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 443 Chris Lederer SEN KEN 34:49

152 220 Peter Clarke V55 H/W 34:57

153 149 Adam Marcinowicz V35 C/C 35:08

154 346 John Appleton ? HHH 35:12

155 360 Fraser Hagell SEN HHH 35:14

156 46 Rob Norville V40 BEL 35:16

157 45 Will Johnson ? BEL 35:17

158 629 Max Olive SEN REI 35:21

159 803 John Foss V55 SLH 35:23

160 365 Richard Keeble SEN HHH 35:25

161 840 Nathan Petrie SEN SLH 35:28

162 351 unknown athlete HHH 35:31

163 119 Mike Leong V35 C/C 35:37

164 354 Trevor Chilton V45 HHH 35:44

165 372 Edward Turner SEN HHH 35:46

166 627 Henry Munro SEN REI 36:00

167 434 Adrian Dracup V35 KEN 36:25

168 151 Martin Bell SEN C/C 36:27

169 766 John Bull ? THH 36:32

170 611 Chris Daniels SEN REI 36:35

171 227 Andrew Davies V40 H/W 36:40

172 356 Bob Creed V55 HHH 36:46

173 125 Sam Robinson SEN C/C 36:50

174 225 Simon Woodley V40 H/W 36:51

175 128 Graham Sutherland V40 C/C 36:53

176 139 Luke Frizoni SEN C/C 37:06

177 140 Derek Green V40 C/C 37:23

178 830 Henry Stiff U20 SLH 37:34

179 621 Gavin Lawrence V45 REI 37:34

180 222 Mark Livingstone V50 H/W 37:35

181 846 Jamie Freeland V45 SLH 37:43

182 231 Khaled Diaw V45 H/W 38:11

183 486 Luke Armitage V50 KEN 38:17

184 807 Billy Casserley SEN SLH 38:20

185 371 Paul Steen V40 HHH 38:24

186 491 Roger Beardsworth V55 KEN 38:28

187 135 Nigel Cutts V40 C/C 38:36

188 802 Stephen Vincent V45 SLH 38:40

189 844 Mark Dudgeon V45 SLH 38:52

190 501 Stewart Anderson V45 RAN 39:21

191 223 Ben Revell V45 H/W 39:23

192 847 Mark Cawood V50 SLH 39:46

193 489 Paul Crompton V50 KEN 40:03

194 229 Gary Forde V50 H/W 40:28

195 833 Peter Longworth V40 SLH 40:35

196 843 Michael Steele ? SLH 41:06

197 814 Michael Chappell V50 SLH 41:24

198 433 unknown athlete KEN 41:46

199 131 Steven Pidgeon SEN C/C 42:18

200 436 Bernie Hutchinson V60 KEN 42:21
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 630 Andrew Patrick V50 REI 42:27

202 132 Christopher Williams V40 C/C 42:31

203 368 Valdis Pauzers V60 HHH 42:51

204 482 Alan Curtis V45 KEN 43:00

205 641 Malcolm Woodman V55 REI 43:31

206 809 Matt Saunders V60 SLH 43:44

207 147 Simon Lewis V45 C/C 44:52

208 449 Edward Hadlow V70 KEN 53:57

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
4 452 Nicholas Torry V40 KEN 28:53

28 203 Dimos Evangelidis * V40 H/W 30:15

34 757 Martin Shore V40 THH 30:26

40 453 Ben Hope V40 KEN 30:34

41 756 Neil Chisholm V40 THH 30:35

46 38 Nick Bundle V40 BEL 30:43

54 217 Kieran White V40 H/W 31:04

56 306 Simon Coombes V45 HHH 31:11

62 210 Justin Reid V45 H/W 31:21

66 484 Rob Laing V40 KEN 31:28

71 479 Phil Sanders V45 KEN 31:38

74 764 Paul Cheetham V45 THH 31:43

77 540 Peter Haarer V45 RAN 31:56

78 618 Ryan Harris V40 REI 31:58

83 539 Steve Whitehead V45 RAN 32:13

91 111 Neil Aitken V40 C/C 32:27

97 483 Stuart Beaney V40 KEN 32:38

102 603 Stephen Bass V40 REI 32:50

107 492 Will Pitt V45 KEN 33:00

108 148 Clive Alley V45 C/C 33:02

116 513 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 33:17

117 121 Paul Sterland V45 C/C 33:19

121 367 Raj Paranandi V40 HHH 33:27

124 625 Ewan Mckay V40 REI 33:34

126 43 Will Cockerell V40 BEL 33:38

128 770 David Symons V45 THH 33:42

131 542 Rick Jenner V40 RAN 33:49

135 500 Marc Snaith V40 RAN 34:00

139 362 Dan Hallam V40 HHH 34:08

141 342 Liam O'Flaherty V40 HHH 34:14

147 366 Jon Key V40 HHH 34:30

156 46 Rob Norville V40 BEL 35:16

164 354 Trevor Chilton V45 HHH 35:44

171 227 Andrew Davies V40 H/W 36:40

174 225 Simon Woodley V40 H/W 36:51

175 128 Graham Sutherland V40 C/C 36:53

177 140 Derek Green V40 C/C 37:23

179 621 Gavin Lawrence V45 REI 37:34

181 846 Jamie Freeland V45 SLH 37:43

182 231 Khaled Diaw V45 H/W 38:11

185 371 Paul Steen V40 HHH 38:24

187 135 Nigel Cutts V40 C/C 38:36

188 802 Stephen Vincent V45 SLH 38:40

189 844 Mark Dudgeon V45 SLH 38:52

190 501 Stewart Anderson V45 RAN 39:21

191 223 Ben Revell V45 H/W 39:23

195 833 Peter Longworth V40 SLH 40:35

202 132 Christopher Williams V40 C/C 42:31

204 482 Alan Curtis V45 KEN 43:00

207 147 Simon Lewis V45 C/C 44:52

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
48 763 Ben Reynolds V50 THH 30:47

87 811 Andy Tindall V55 SLH 32:20

119 44 Patrick Mcdougall V50 BEL 33:23

140 369 Jonathan Ratcliffe V50 HHH 34:13

145 444 Julian Gevers V50 KEN 34:22

146 821 David Ogden V55 SLH 34:26

148 224 Peter Lee V50 H/W 34:36

152 220 Peter Clarke V55 H/W 34:57

159 803 John Foss V55 SLH 35:23

172 356 Bob Creed V55 HHH 36:46

180 222 Mark Livingstone V50 H/W 37:35

183 486 Luke Armitage V50 KEN 38:17

186 491 Roger Beardsworth V55 KEN 38:28

192 847 Mark Cawood V50 SLH 39:46

193 489 Paul Crompton V50 KEN 40:03

194 229 Gary Forde V50 H/W 40:28

197 814 Michael Chappell V50 SLH 41:24

201 630 Andrew Patrick V50 REI 42:27

205 641 Malcolm Woodman V55 REI 43:31

# Num Name Age Club Time



2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 3: Coulsdon, 2018-01-13

powered byPage 9

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
200 436 Bernie Hutchinson V60 KEN 42:21

203 368 Valdis Pauzers V60 HHH 42:51

206 809 Matt Saunders V60 SLH 43:44

208 449 Edward Hadlow V70 KEN 53:57

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 108 Zachary Purnell U17 H/W 15:26

2 239 Nicholas Smith U15 SLH 15:27

3 240 Joe Seal U15 SLH 15:29

4 191 Isaac Maxwell U17 KEN 15:31

5 311 Frank Townley U15 WOK 15:40

6 95 Henry Silverstein U17 H/W 15:41

7 8 Timin Kanani U17 BEL 15:50

8 310 Angus Caruth U15 WOK 15:59

9 24 Robbie Tambling U17 CRO 16:00

10 284 Jack Gemmell U15 WAL 16:04

11 242 Jack Burton U15 SLH 16:06

12 279 Joshua Taylor U17 WAL 16:15

13 197 Joshua Penfold U15 KEN 16:16

14 285 Ross Hurst U15 WAL 16:17

15 13 Blaine Robinson U13 BEL 16:18

16 270 Spencer Bateman U15 STR 16:19

17 282 Tom Jones U15 WAL 16:20

18 196 Joseph Yee U17 KEN 16:23

19 152 Joe Roberts U15 HHH 16:25

20 35 Joachim Bambury U15 CRO 16:26

21 181 Jack Dickson U15 K&P 16:28

22 268 Joe Levine U15 STR 16:35

23 283 Rueben Leyland U15 WAL 16:38

24 225 Bilal Bentchakal U17 S&D 16:40

25 10 Joseph O'Clery U17 BEL 16:42

26 91 Hector Revill U15 H/W 16:47

27 227 Adam Hudson U15 S&D 16:48

28 25 Matthew Maginn U17 CRO 16:49

29 306 Martin Sunderland U13 WOK 16:50

30 170 Dillon Quirici U15 HOL 16:51

31 247 Owen Waite U15 SLH 16:53

32 237 Brandan Morrell U13 SLH 16:55

33 281 Michael Cottrill U17 WAL 17:00

34 316 Benjamin Rolfe U17 WOK 17:03

35 315 Shaun Waters U15 WOK 17:06

36 298 Josh Punton U13 WAL 17:07

37 290 Finn Punton U13 WAL 17:15

38 219 Noah Young U15 REI 17:16

39 102 Morgan Rennie U15 H/W 17:17

40 226 Ben Gillham U17 S&D 17:18

41 202 Euan Sinclair U15 RAN 17:19

42 265 (unknown athlete) 17:20

43 243 Thomas Porter U15 SLH 17:21

44 94 Fred Jimack U17 H/W 17:22

45 198 Lucas Zurdo U15 KEN 17:23

46 92 Edward Newton U15 H/W 17:24

47 59 Jake Valkenburg U13 E&E 17:25

48 280 Edward Dawson U17 WAL 17:26

49 228 Alex Dunn U15 S&D 17:27

50 83 Raphael Rivero-stevenet U15 G&G 17:28

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 87 Henry McDonald U13 G&G 17:29

52 287 Ben Palmer U15 WAL 17:33

53 182 Max Dickson U15 K&P 17:34

54 233 Max Naylor U13 S&D 17:36

55 269 Dan Levine U13 STR 17:41

56 333 Jacob Wibe U15 C/C 17:43

57 26 Soul Hallums U17 CRO 17:46

58 17 Zachary Blair U15 CRO 17:47

59 309 Jake Stadie U15 WOK 17:51

60 129 Harry Bell U13 HHH 17:52

61 296 Ben Shepherd U13 WAL 17:52

62 201 Finlay Sinclair U13 RAN 17:58

63 159 Archie Walters U13 HOL 17:59

64 343 oliver Hardman U15 G&G 18:01

65 79 James Garner U13 G&G 18:10

66 238 Felix Welsh U13 SLH 18:10

67 56 Daniel Slaven U13 E&E 18:10

68 294 Harry Tuckman U13 WAL 18:13

69 261 Oliver Anderson U15 SLH 18:14

70 156 Miles Brown U13 HOL 18:15

71 139 Jaden Kennedy U15 HHH 18:19

72 148 Alexander Spaul U13 HHH 18:29

73 291 Christopher Vaughan U13 WAL 18:36

74 193 Theo Gaymes U13 KEN 18:37

75 22 Imran Salim U13 CRO 18:38

76 299 Jack Fernandes U15 WAL 18:54

77 186 Michael Webb-Bourne U15 K&P 18:58

78 86 Adam Kirby U15 G&G 18:59

79 175 Nicholas Jones U13 HOL 19:00

80 258 George Tovey U17 SLH 19:00

81 293 Harvey Ball U13 WAL 19:01

82 19 Douglas Aikman U13 CRO 19:04

83 235 Matthew Conway U13 S&D 19:05

84 244 Mackenzie Bull U15 SLH 19:06

85 322 Maximillion Simpson U11 BEL 19:09

86 344 myles forster U13 G&G 19:24

87 62 Jago Green U15 E&E 19:39

88 251 Ian Cotton U13 SLH 19:41

89 133 Evan Cowell-New U13 HHH 19:41

90 194 Oscar Zurdo U13 KEN 19:41

91 345 Alastair Durrant U13 G&G 19:49

92 109 Thomas Beare U13 H/W 19:58

93 179 Sam Street U13 HOL 19:59

94 264 James Higham U13 SLH 20:02

95 151 Beaux Timmins-Martin U13 HHH 20:07

96 297 Jacob Gelona U13 WAL 20:08

97 2 Zayd Addicott U17 BEL 20:13

98 150 Jacob Taylor U13 HHH 20:22

99 195 Daniel Hanley U13 KEN 20:22

100 163 Thomas Erskine U13 HOL 20:31
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 221 Joel Manrow U15 REI 20:32

102 167 (unknown athlete) 20:33

103 154 Josh Chapman U13 HHH 20:44

104 160 Noah Laird U13 HOL 20:21

105 292 Callum Stewart U13 WAL 21:40

106 161 Alasdair Evans U13 HOL 22:25

107 164 callum Hills U13 HOL 22:32

108 172 Sam Heath U15 HOL 22:42

109 166 Ben Lane U13 HOL 22:43

110 162 Jamie Hobday U13 HOL 22:47

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
15 13 Blaine Robinson U13 BEL 16:18

29 306 Martin Sunderland U13 WOK 16:50

32 237 Brandan Morrell U13 SLH 16:55

36 298 Josh Punton U13 WAL 17:07

37 290 Finn Punton U13 WAL 17:15

47 59 Jake Valkenburg U13 E&E 17:25

51 87 Henry McDonald U13 G&G 17:29

54 233 Max Naylor U13 S&D 17:36

55 269 Dan Levine U13 STR 17:41

60 129 Harry Bell U13 HHH 17:52

61 296 Ben Shepherd U13 WAL 17:52

62 201 Finlay Sinclair U13 RAN 17:58

63 159 Archie Walters U13 HOL 17:59

65 79 James Garner U13 G&G 18:10

66 238 Felix Welsh U13 SLH 18:10

67 56 Daniel Slaven U13 E&E 18:10

68 294 Harry Tuckman U13 WAL 18:13

70 156 Miles Brown U13 HOL 18:15

72 148 Alexander Spaul U13 HHH 18:29

73 291 Christopher Vaughan U13 WAL 18:36

74 193 Theo Gaymes U13 KEN 18:37

75 22 Imran Salim U13 CRO 18:38

79 175 Nicholas Jones U13 HOL 19:00

81 293 Harvey Ball U13 WAL 19:01

82 19 Douglas Aikman U13 CRO 19:04

83 235 Matthew Conway U13 S&D 19:05

86 344 myles forster U13 G&G 19:24

88 251 Ian Cotton U13 SLH 19:41

89 133 Evan Cowell-New U13 HHH 19:41

90 194 Oscar Zurdo U13 KEN 19:41

91 345 Alastair Durrant U13 G&G 19:49

92 109 Thomas Beare U13 H/W 19:58

93 179 Sam Street U13 HOL 19:59

94 264 James Higham U13 SLH 20:02

95 151 Beaux Timmins-Martin U13 HHH 20:07

96 297 Jacob Gelona U13 WAL 20:08

98 150 Jacob Taylor U13 HHH 20:22

99 195 Daniel Hanley U13 KEN 20:22

100 163 Thomas Erskine U13 HOL 20:31

103 154 Josh Chapman U13 HHH 20:44

104 160 Noah Laird U13 HOL 20:21

105 292 Callum Stewart U13 WAL 21:40

106 161 Alasdair Evans U13 HOL 22:25

107 164 callum Hills U13 HOL 22:32

109 166 Ben Lane U13 HOL 22:43

110 162 Jamie Hobday U13 HOL 22:47

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Young Athletes - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 WAL 151 4 43 42 36 30

2 G&G 109 4 40 33 20 16

3 SLH 108 4 44 32 19 13

4 HOL 101 4 34 29 24 14

5 HHH 95 4 37 28 18 12

6 E&E 72 2 41 31

7 S&D 60 2 39 21

8 KEN 52 3 26 17 9

9 CRO 47 2 25 22

10 BEL 46 1 46

11 WOK 45 1 45

12 STR 38 1 38

13 RAN 35 1 35

14 H/W 15 1 15

Graphical Representation of Scorers
WAL
G&G
SLH
HOL
HHH
E&E
S&D
KEN
CRO
BEL
WOK
STR
RAN
H/W

25 50 75 1101st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 108 Zachary Purnell U17 H/W 15:26

2 239 Nicholas Smith U15 SLH 15:27

3 240 Joe Seal U15 SLH 15:29

4 191 Isaac Maxwell U17 KEN 15:31

5 311 Frank Townley U15 WOK 15:40

6 95 Henry Silverstein U17 H/W 15:41

7 8 Timin Kanani U17 BEL 15:50

8 310 Angus Caruth U15 WOK 15:59

9 24 Robbie Tambling U17 CRO 16:00

10 284 Jack Gemmell U15 WAL 16:04

11 242 Jack Burton U15 SLH 16:06

12 279 Joshua Taylor U17 WAL 16:15

13 197 Joshua Penfold U15 KEN 16:16

14 285 Ross Hurst U15 WAL 16:17

16 270 Spencer Bateman U15 STR 16:19

17 282 Tom Jones U15 WAL 16:20

18 196 Joseph Yee U17 KEN 16:23

19 152 Joe Roberts U15 HHH 16:25

20 35 Joachim Bambury U15 CRO 16:26

21 181 Jack Dickson U15 K&P 16:28

22 268 Joe Levine U15 STR 16:35

23 283 Rueben Leyland U15 WAL 16:38

24 225 Bilal Bentchakal U17 S&D 16:40

25 10 Joseph O'Clery U17 BEL 16:42

26 91 Hector Revill U15 H/W 16:47

27 227 Adam Hudson U15 S&D 16:48

28 25 Matthew Maginn U17 CRO 16:49

30 170 Dillon Quirici U15 HOL 16:51

31 247 Owen Waite U15 SLH 16:53

33 281 Michael Cottrill U17 WAL 17:00

34 316 Benjamin Rolfe U17 WOK 17:03

35 315 Shaun Waters U15 WOK 17:06

38 219 Noah Young U15 REI 17:16

39 102 Morgan Rennie U15 H/W 17:17

40 226 Ben Gillham U17 S&D 17:18

41 202 Euan Sinclair U15 RAN 17:19

43 243 Thomas Porter U15 SLH 17:21

44 94 Fred Jimack U17 H/W 17:22

45 198 Lucas Zurdo U15 KEN 17:23

46 92 Edward Newton U15 H/W 17:24

48 280 Edward Dawson U17 WAL 17:26

49 228 Alex Dunn U15 S&D 17:27

50 83 Raphael Rivero-stevenet U15 G&G 17:28

52 287 Ben Palmer U15 WAL 17:33

53 182 Max Dickson U15 K&P 17:34

56 333 Jacob Wibe U15 C/C 17:43

57 26 Soul Hallums U17 CRO 17:46

58 17 Zachary Blair U15 CRO 17:47

59 309 Jake Stadie U15 WOK 17:51

64 343 oliver Hardman U15 G&G 18:01

# Num Name Age Club Time
69 261 Oliver Anderson U15 SLH 18:14

71 139 Jaden Kennedy U15 HHH 18:19

76 299 Jack Fernandes U15 WAL 18:54

77 186 Michael Webb-Bourne U15 K&P 18:58

78 86 Adam Kirby U15 G&G 18:59

80 258 George Tovey U17 SLH 19:00

84 244 Mackenzie Bull U15 SLH 19:06

87 62 Jago Green U15 E&E 19:39

97 2 Zayd Addicott U17 BEL 20:13

101 221 Joel Manrow U15 REI 20:32

108 172 Sam Heath U15 HOL 22:42



2017-18 Men Div 1 Match 3: Coulsdon, 2018-01-13
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Race: Young Athletes - U15/U17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH 203 4 60 59 51 33

2 WAL 196 4 52 50 48 46

3 H/W 182 4 61 56 37 28

4 KEN 175 4 58 49 45 23

5 WOK 172 4 57 54 31 30

6 CRO 146 4 53 43 35 15

7 S&D 122 4 39 36 27 20

8 BEL 96 3 55 38 3

9 STR 88 2 47 41

10 K&P 67 3 42 17 8

11 HHH 54 2 44 10

12 G&G 38 3 19 12 7

13 HOL 35 2 34 1

14 REI 31 2 29 2

15 RAN 26 1 26

16 C/C 16 1 16

17 E&E 4 1 4

Graphical Representation of Scorers
WAL
G&G
SLH
HOL
HHH
E&E
S&D
KEN
CRO
BEL
WOK
STR
RAN
H/W

25 50 75 1101st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

